YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1694 GB adults, 2041 German adults, 999
French adults, 1002 Danish adults, 1009 Swedish adults,
1003 Finnish adults and 610 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 20th - 27th January 2016

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway

Weighted Sample| 1694 2041 999 997 1019 1003 610
Unweighted Sample| 1694 2041 999 1002 1009 1003 610
% % % % % % %

Do you support or oppose the government's current
policies on immigration?

Strongly support 3 5 2 9 5 4 18

Support 17 15 9 26 30 25 23

Neither support nor oppose 30 16 26 26 18 18 21
Oppose 24 28 25 19 18 25 18

Strongly oppose 15 30 31 14 20 18 10
Don'tknow 12 5 8 6 8 10 10

Generally speaking, do you think immigrants have a
positive or negative impact on [COUNTRY]?

Very positive 6 3 2 2 11 3 3

Positive 23 15 9 16 28 14 17

Neither positive nor negative 21 28 23 29 20 22 30
Negative 28 29 27 28 21 36 29

Very negative 17 19 32 20 16 20 14

Don't know 5 6 7 5 4 4 7

It was announced last week that Denmark will be
passing a law which requires refugees to give their
valuables and money to authorities in order to pay for
their accommodation while applying for asylum. Would
you support or oppose a similar law in [COUNTRY]?

Strongly support 28 39 20 17 20 26 16

Support 26 23 19 21 21 29 17

Neither support nor oppose 14 13 22 19 10 16 13
Oppose 15 13 17 17 14 16 25

Strongly oppose 8 5 13 22 30 6 18

Don't know 9 7 10 4 6 7 10
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